
LYS · Fast Track
France, Lyon, Lyon - Saint-Exupery, terminal T1, T2

TARIFFS ID 3216

1 adult
2 adults

(for passenger)

3+ adults

(for passenger)

Urgent tariff

(for passenger)
Children

Departure 270 € 160 € 120 € 320 €
0 - 2 years - free of charge,

2 - 12 years - 270 €

Arrival 230 € 140 € 110 € 280 €
0 - 2 years - free of charge,

2 - 12 years - 230 €

SERVICE DESCRIPTION
Departure:

meeting at the departure terminal;

escort through the check-in and baggage drop-off desk;

assistance with VAT refund;

Fast Track through passport control;

escort to the departure gate.

Arrival:
meeting passengers with a nameplate at the exit of the teletrap;

Fast Track through passport control;

assistance with baggage collection;

escort through customs control;

escort to the parking lot;

coordination of actions with the host party.

CANCELLATION POLICY
Cancellation of a confirmed application (less than 48 hours before the service is provided) is a 100% penalty.

Failure to appear is a 100% penalty.

URGENCY
Urgent request (submitted less than 48 hours before the service is provided): + 50 € per passenger.

ADDITIONAL SERVICES
VAT refund

Assistance by an assistant in the refund of paid VAT.
Free
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